Cis—splicing Genes

ycf3

ccsl

psbB

psbT

rbcL

atpA

atpF

rpl5

rpsl19

1 1
11196 11529

1 1
28643 29257

1 1
31441 32367

1 1
10658 10833

1 1
28141 28371

1 1
30026 30625

1 1
32386 32412

'

1 1
32688 32756

1 1
57248 57871

1 1
59639 60442

1
60657

1
62478

1
72941

1 1 1
61670 61930 62418

1 1
63300 63386

1 1
73612 73779

1 1
75295 75438

1 1
76016 76147

- Exon
[:] Intron



